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Table 1

Antimicrobial activity of LLDPE films against E. coli as observed by agar disc diffusion

assay after long-term storage

Treatment

Target

Conc./ Y%ow/w

Actual

Conc./ Y%ow/w

Zone of Inhibition/ mm

At the beginning

LLDPE

linalool-LLDPE

methylchavicol-LLDPE

At 1 year of storage

linalool-LLDPE

methylchavicol-LLDPE

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.056

0.053

0.037

0.028

11.3+1.89°B

8.8+ 0.44°A

11.1+011B

82+012A

4. no reaction

®Values for zone of inhibition are represented as mean + standard deviation

° The treatment with same letter within row is not statistically significant difference (P > 0.05)
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Table 2

Effect of temperature on the loss of antimicrobial additive in LDPE-EVA films

Additive® Temperature/ °C Infinite additive kx 107 h* 6,/ day
concentration®/% wiw
linalool 25 0.051 9.04 32
35 0.036 10.79 27
methylchavicol 25 0.045 10.62 27
35 0.029 12.50 23

# Actual concentration at the beginning: linalool-LDPE-EVA (0.338 % w/w);
methylchavicol-LDPE-EVA (0.345 % w/w)

® Remained in the polymer at infinite time



