

Loss of AM Additives from Antimicrobial Films During Storage

This is the Accepted version of the following publication

Suppakul, Panuwat, Sonneveld, Kees, Miltz, Joseph and Bigger, Stephen W (2011) Loss of AM Additives from Antimicrobial Films During Storage. Journal of Food Engineering, 105 (2). pp. 270-276. ISSN 0260-8774

The publisher's official version can be found at http://www.sciencedirect.com/science/article/pii/S0260877411000951 Note that access to this version may require subscription.

Downloaded from VU Research Repository https://vuir.vu.edu.au/7615/

Table 1

- Antimicrobial activity of LLDPE films against E. coli as observed by agar disc diffusion
- assay after long-term storage

4	Treatment	Target	Actual	Zone of Inhibition/ mm	
5		Conc./ %w/w	Conc./ %w/w		
6	At the beginning				
7	LLDPE	-	-	_a 	
8	linalool-LLDPE	1.00	0.056	11.3 ± 1.89^{b} B	
9	methylchavicol-LLDPE	1.00	0.053	$8.8 \pm 0.44^{\circ} \text{ A}$	
10					
11	At 1 year of storage				
12	linalool-LLDPE	1.00	0.037	$11.1 \pm 0.11 \text{ B}$	
13	methylchavicol-LLDPE	1.00	0.028	$8.2 \pm 0.12 \text{ A}$	
14	^a -, no reaction				

[,] no reaction

 $^{^{\}text{b}}$ Values for zone of inhibition are represented as mean \pm standard deviation

^c The treatment with same letter within row is not statistically significant difference (P > 0.05)

Table 2
Effect of temperature on the loss of antimicrobial additive in LDPE-EVA films

27	Additive ^a	Temperature/ °C	Infinite additive	$k \times 10^4 / h^{-1}$	$\theta_{1/2}$ / day
28			concentration ^b /% w/w		
29					
30	linalool	25	0.051	9.04	32
31		35	0.036	10.79	27
32					
33	methylchavicol	25	0.045	10.62	27
34		35	0.029	12.50	23
35					

^a Actual concentration at the beginning: linalool-LDPE-EVA (0.338 % w/w);

37 methylchavicol-LDPE-EVA (0.345 % w/w)

^{38 &}lt;sup>b</sup> Remained in the polymer at infinite time